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CHN - People's Republic of China

After 5 games

Coach: HO Zhi Hao, Benjamin Timeouts: 2
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

1 ZHOU Zhaojie Male 5 4 1 5
2 WEI Simei Female 5 1 7 8
9 ZHANG Ying Female 5 1 1

10 ZENG Yu Male 5 3 5 8
12 WANG Xuanxuan Female 5 4 2 6
14 XU Yingyi Male 5 8 4 12
20 MAO Quan Male 5 2 9 11
22 LIU Bo Male 5 4 4 8
23 GUO Jiarong Male 5 6 5 11
27 GAO Xiaoyun Female 5 2 1 3
59 LI Xin Male 5 5 4 9
66 ZHOU Anqi Female 5 3 1 4
95 LI Xue Female 5 1 1
99 ZHANG Lu Female 5 1 1

Total 44 44 88

Team Statistics CHN All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

29/65
15/49
44/65

248/392
127/392
375/392

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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