

## **Cumulative Statistics**

## CHN - People's Republic of China

## After 5 games

Coach: HO Zhi Hao, Benjamin Timeouts: 2 Scoring Gender MP Turnover No. Name Goals **Assists** Steals Points 1 ZHOU Zhaojie Male 5 4 1 5 2 WEI Simei 5 7 8 Female 9 ZHANG Ying 5 1 1 Female 10 ZENG Yu Male 5 3 5 8 5 12 WANG Xuanxuan Female 4 2 6 14 XU Yingyi Male 5 8 4 12 9 20 MAO Quan Male 5 2 11 5 4 4 8 22 LIU Bo Male 23 GUO Jiarong Male 5 6 5 11 5 1 27 GAO Xiaoyun Female 2 3 Male 5 5 4 9 66 ZHOU Anqi 5 3 1 4 Female 95 LI Xue Female 5 1 1 99 ZHANG Lu 5 Female 1 1 44 44 88

Team Statistics	CHN	All
Goals from starting in Offense	29/65	248/392
Goals from starting in Defense	15/49	127/392
Successful Possessions	44/65	375/392

Legend:

Matches Played

No.

Number



